

## City of Long Beach

## Legislation Text

File #: 32672\_003, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 8/1/2015, AN AMOUNT OF \$130,000 HAS BEEN ADDED TO SECOND RENEWAL TERM FOR TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$390,000, & PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "B"